
Area of Expertise Assisting Organization Contact Name Contact Email Contact # Notes

Digital Marketing Wellspring Digital Karl Hindle karl@wellspringdigital.com (717) 658-8683
Digital Marketing Launchr Phil Graves phil@launchr.dev (301) 788-7424
Digital Marketing Postern Agency Emily Dorr emily@posternagency.com (301) 631-2401
e-commerce Heartland Payment Systems Chrissy Mayhew chrissy.mayhew@e-hps.com (443) 745-5771
e-commerce Hibu Hugh Smith hugh.smith@hibu.com (240) 623-3201
IT service provider Xecunet Dallas Kincaid dallas@xecu.net (301) 682-9972 ext. 140
IT service provider Klein Tech Systems Jon Klein kleintech@gmail.com (301) 676-9706
IT service provider Comcast Business William Cross william_cross@comcast.com (240) 285-3319
IT/MSP/security F1 Technical Services Doug Sharafinski doug@f1asap.com (301) 977-5756
Website design Incenta/True Choice Partners Brandon Hess brandon.hess@gmail.com
Website design, platforms for online 
sales Incenta/True Choice Partners Jamila Abdulkadir jamila.abdulkadir@incenta.net (301) 693-0243

Jamila works for Incenta in PR, but is offering her expertise in web 
design and online sales platforms


